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EHV

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th

Name

OTON Damien
TRABAC Elliot
CLEMENTZ Jerome
LAU Nicolas

BAILLY MAITRE Francois
GALY Theo
ARNOULD Jeremy
GEORGES Pierre Charles
THIEBAUT Paul
TRABAC Theotim
REMY Maxime
HARTSTERN Thomas
PACCARD Yoann
HAULET Vincent
COTTET Antoine
BUISAN Geoffrey
BATISTA Levy
BRUDER Lucas
BLONDEAU Tom
BAUMANN Jordan
TOUSSAINT Florent
GUTMANN Heiko
GROSDIDIER Remi
RAPUZZI Norbert
BARAN Loic

SCHELB Julian
VOTEY Francois
FOSSE Valentin
CONREAUX Jerome
CHOULET Yoann
BAL Anthony
SCHAEFFER Jean
BERNARD Simon
MARTIN Clement
ROGER Pierre Luc
BOLE RICHARD Leo
REMY Paul
LANGGARTNER Joris
RABASQUINHO Julien
FLEURETTE Nicolas
SCELLIER Alexandre
VERPOORTEN Roel
KRAKAU Andreas
GEORGEL Nicolas
MAIROT Julien
PERRIN Baptiste
BAILLY Gregoire
WEGNER Sonke
HIRTZ Franck
RODRIGUES Vincent
MOURONVAL Mathias
BERTRAND PIERRON Alois
MARK Gregory
FRANCK Gilles
BURSTERT Quentin
THOLOMIER Julien
CARMASOL Colin
FROEHLY Arthur

Team Category
Team Devinci Global Raci
Scott SR Suntour enduro t
Cannondale OverMountai
Cube Action Team

Team BMC

Team Devinci Global Raci
Team Devinci Sabma
Team Lac Blanc Commen
Evolution VTT

team LAC BLANC / COM
Team Moustache

Team Veloder Norco Irwe
/

VTT CONLIEGE
Woodbike-Meywihr Team
MTB Les Angles

TEAM REASON - Munster
Specialized /technocycles/
/

Sabma / Devinci

La bres s'aide roue verte

/

NL

ACTB enduro team
Vitrimont passion

Multivan Merida Biking Te
VTT CONLIEGE

/

Team Veloder Norco Irwe
Besac Collectif Bike

Club des sports les Menuir
/

MTBF Vitrimont

/

BASIC VTT

Vtt mont d'or

VTT FUN CLUB

0

/

/

OVTT LILLEBONNE

/
Www.supernova-Lichts.co
la bressaude

Passe partout

La bressaude roue verte

/

World of MTB

Moder?n Bike

CSA RAONNAIS

PS Givrauval

CAB

VC MOLLAU

VTT patric maes

vca Sainte Marie aux Mine
BESAC COLLECTIF BIKE
ASCL /V,loland Metz

Les DAHUS - VC Mollau

15:18:21

Time
38:38.90
38:44.39
39:07.26
39:13.41
39:34.14
39:36.27
40:16.13
40:18.39
41:25.77
41:31.88
42:39.32
42:40.49
42:43.47
43:13.72
43:32.85
43:34.80
43:50.41
43:50.78
43:55.68
44:05.00
44:11.97
44:29.20
44:37.71
44:47.70
45:07.02
45:17.76
45:45.21
46:05.15
46:07.76
46:16.70
46:21.81
46:25.36
46:41.90
46:44.34
46:51.22
46:53.09
46:53.55
47:04.61
47:10.12
47:13.06
47:18.24
47:46.53
47:47.83
47:50.50
47:57.83
48:04.67
48:05.85
48:06.92
48:10.89
48:12.28
48:16.91
48:17.45
48:25.43
48:33.42
48:41.65
48:42.13
48:53.80
48:57.28
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59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st
102nd
103rd
104th
105th
106th
107th
108th
109th
110th
111th
112th
113th
114th
115th
116th
117th
118th
119th
120th

WUCHER Sylvain
BOCH Thomas
MAGNIER Gilles
HASSENFRATZ Claire
BOHLY Benoit
CLEMENT Simon
LAMY Nicolas
IDOUX Benjamin
THIRIET Johan
BOES Robin

RIEDLE Martin
ROUSSET Maxime
SAMYN Olivier
PAQUELET Jerome
TONNAIRE Vincent
THOMAS Eliott
POIROT Romain
AUBRY Dany
VERBIST Sebastien
BRIEY Quentin
IDOUX Alexandre
GROLLEAU Thibaut
POIROT Xavier
PACQUENTIN David
CAILLET Franck
FELT Lambert
LEBRUN Ludovic
PUJOL Alexis
MILLARD Emmanuel
MAILLE Simon
BACHER Geoffrey
MASSON Gregory
CHENIAUX Christophe
JONNIER Morgane
DUFNER Markus
POINCELQT Aurelien
AUBERT Damien
BODEUX Xavier
MICHEL Cedric
CACCIATORE Stephane
HUCHER Guillaume
L HOTE Michael
MACAISNE Maxime
SAMYN Vincent
MARCHAL Alexandra
VERGNAUD Victor
KOLLER Vincent
NAUDIN Sebastien
FOUCHE Samuel
THIRIAT Romain
VOGEL Mickael
DABE Amaury
FERNANDEZ David
SCHWEBLIN Guillaume
DIDIERJEAN Antoine
VIERSET Michael
ARNDT Gregor
HOUPERT David
RIESTERER Patrick
GALES Jon
GROSDIDIER Olivier
TISSERAND Gildas

Les Dahus VCMollau
Valloire VTT Galibier

/

/

/

Vit ConliSge

/

/

TEAM PIORCE

ASPTT VTT Mulhouse
Freeridefactory

VTT Mont D'Or

/

Club des sport les Menuir
vitt conliege bassin de lons
V,lo club Ste Marie Aux Mi
Dynamique club quedillac
H2R / TLD / PMB Cycle
AMB Theux

Mountain Services

/

/

/

/

US Giromagny VTT
Union cycliste Barisienne
MTBF Vitrimont

VTT Conliege

Semoy vtt club

Semoy VTT Club

/

Bike2b

vit patric maes

/

Bike Crew Mnstertal

la voge vtt

Team Picon (VTT Electriq
Kross Gravity Team

/

/

/

Les Dahus V,lo club Molla
Muddy Tracks Bikers

/

Mountainbiker Paris
TANNENBIKE

Molsheim fun bike

~ -~ -~ - -

sdis 67

Molsheim Fun Bike

vtt funclub

/

RIG Freiburg

Giant Dijon

Bike-Crew Muenstertal
Milerthal Cycling

/

faceplant

15:18:21

49:01.42
49:05.33
49:05.59
49:12.44
49:16.24
49:21.48
49:25.56
49:27.56
49:33.86
49:34.39
49:39.87
49:57.18
50:03.41
50:05.71
50:06.62
50:08.90
50:09.36
50:19.05
50:19.93
50:23.23
50:23.59
50:30.04
50:31.32
50:35.21
50:35.49
50:35.53
50:36.37
50:37.26
50:37.34
50:44.31
50:44.88
50:48.40
50:54.66
50:56.61
50:59.06
51:01.19
51:04.45
51:06.13
51:07.54
51:08.22
51:09.65
51:10.72
51:14.73
51:18.49
51:33.06
51:35.46
51:40.41
52:03.13
52:07.59
52:14.59
52:15.04
52:22.67
52:23.59
52:24.29
52:27.00
52:28.80
52:30.36
52:31.29
52:38.10
52:41.33
52:45.21
52:45.79

Page 2



Loizo Rider Productions Enduro Hautes Vosges 2016 - dimanche - 04-juin-2016

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http.//www.sportident.co.uk

121st
122nd
123rd
124th
125th
126th
127th
128th
129th
130th
131st
132nd
133rd
134th
135th
136th
137th
138th
139th
140th
141st
142nd
143rd
144th
145th
146th
147th
148th
149th
150th
151st
152nd
153rd
154th
155th
156th
157th
158th
159th
160th
161st
162nd
163rd
164th
165th
166th
167th
168th
169th
170th
171st
172nd
173rd
174th
175th
176th
177th
178th
179th
180th
181st
182nd

GROSJEAN Aurelien
CHATTON Loic
MICHEL Julien

REEB Maxime
FOURQUET Martin
WITTORSKI Benjamin
DUPONT Renaud
BERTRAND Nicolas
MEYER Vincent
WENDLING Benoit
SCHALLER Stephane
DONDINI Pierre Antoine
HOUQT Jean Philippe
BASQUIN Jerome
FISCHER Damien
FREIBURGER Yoan
HENRY Augustin
SAILER Thomas
MICHOT Vincent
BOURCEY Mathieu
PERRIN Yann
LOGEZ Florent
MALVY Pierre
MASSONNEAU Jeremy
FLEUROT Jeremy
MARTIN Yann
TURON Yann
JULLIAN Frederic
BUATOIS Olivier
HINGRAY Pascal
REISSER Louis
SEBBE Nicolas
HUTIN Michael
MATHIS Thibaut
DARRIBEROUGE Frederic
THINET Sebastien
NEVEUX Xavier
ZAFRAN Emmanuel
BOUMANS Marc
DUPAYS Guillaume
DELAIR Ivan
BACHELET Damien
WICTOR Eric

OUDE OPHUIS Hans
BRION Clovis
SCHOENDOREF Eric
KAYE Frederic

FOOS Thibaud

ROSA Hugues
FRANO Petr
JEANNY Stephane
KREIT Matthieu
CAMHI Valery
FAUVILLE Arnaud
NELEN Kristien
CLEMENT Frederic
LE DROGOFF Damien
DELEUNAY Gaetan
BOONEN Stephane
GROULT Etienne
OUSTELANDT Vincent
MARGRAFF Eric

VTT Remiremont

OTB Team

/

Molsheim fun bike
BESAC COLLECTIF BIKE
/

Semoy VTT Club

/

munster bike club
Meywihr Team

0

/

VTT TONIC

TERRIL CREW

CC VTT BADONVILLER
Th,oule VTT

/

/

VM team

/

Cercle des passionn,s MA
/

semoy vtt club

ccvtt badonviller/ mtbf vitri
/

/

/

VTT CONLIEGE

VTT CONLIEGE

PS Givrauval

VCAG

ABLR Aventure Bikes Lud
Muddy's track bikers

Vtt des deux sarres

/

Team Picon (VTT Electriq
c3fvit

green team distroff bike cr
FCC Nuland

ccvtt badonviller
MOLSHEIM FIN BIKE
MuddyTracksBikers
MTB Noordwest
MTB-Solutions

/

/

ENDUROTIME

/

/

BeerBoys CircCus
remiremont vtt

semoy vtt club

/

AMSQ

team fietsshop uitgeest
Team Picon

/

/

AMB

/

Green team

/

15:18:21

52:53.16
52:54.45
53:02.69
53:05.01
53:05.36
53:06.72
53:09.68
53:14.03
53:23.85
53:32.76
53:38.22
53:39.75
53:42.17
53:47.96
53:50.02
53:53.72
53:54.97
53:57.33
54:02.20
54:09.06
54:12.96
54:29.69
54:41.48
54:51.41
54:57.21
55:05.57
55:11.54
55:28.48
55:31.24
55:41.20
55:46.43
55:50.18
55:59.89
56:05.15
56:08.10
56:21.60
56:24.11
56:28.73
56:34.50
56:36.96
56:42.59
56:56.20
57:04.23
57:11.62
57:12.56
57:17.75
57:29.09
57:34.01
57:49.08
57:52.51
57:54.71
57:59.42
58:02.93
58:06.58
58:16.12
58:29.94
58:44.23
58:48.42
58:57.35
59:01.83
59:03.22
59:28.37
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183rd
184th
185th
186th
187th
188th
189th
190th
191st
192nd
193rd
194th
195th
196th
197th
198th
199th
200th
201st
202nd
203rd
204th
205th
206th
207th
208th
209th
210th
211th
212th
213th
214th
215th
216th
217th
218th
21%th
220th
221st
222nd
223rd
224th
225th
226th
227th
228th
22%th
230th
231st
232nd
233rd
234th
235th
236th
237th
238th
23%th
240th
241st
242nd
243rd
244th

VOINSON Norbert
CLAUDEL Sebastien
CORNIL Pierre Yves
CLAVIER Erwann
PRONIER Aurelien
LATTEUX Geoffray
GUIVARCH Mikael
MERCUZOQOT Jerome
ERASUN Johan
PAGANI Alexandre
FOUGERE Thomas
HIRTZ Bruno
GALLAIRE Jerome
MOUI Mathieu
GEMBERLE Frederic
MASSON Pierre
LECLERE Geoffrey

GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ Vincente

SIEBEL Markus
WEIBER Olivier
MOUCHET Ludovic
LEVAUX Nicolas
THEYSGENS Alain
DA SILVA Malick
LAURENT Herve
JEANNEY Philippe
VINCENT Nicolas
MUNIER Jean Michel
DUPAS Xavier
PAQUET Corentin
BERENGUIER Mathieu
HUMBERTCLAUDE Pierre Yves
ANCEL Nicolas

RIBIC Anthony
DEBRABANDER Loic
RIHON Pascal
GREFF Gilles

NICOT Alex
LECLERC Matthieu
WUSST Christian
DURR Guillaume
MEYER KRENTLER Philipp
QUENAUDON Guillaume
MENGIN Antoine
NIENHUIS Erik
JACQUET Theo
SAUNIERES Gregory
HOFMANS Evelien
LEHEU Sylvain
FRECHIN Norman
MANCINELLI Thomas
GLAUDA Maxime
DEHOUL Romain
BIENVENU Francois
JEAN Tiffany

AUBRY Florian
BARBIER Remi
TORMEN Remi
CLAES Maarten
KUENY Raphael
CHRISTOPH Cedric
MERIAUX Pascal

/

/

evolution vtt

H2R

UC REMIREMONT
Svp

/

SEMOY VTT CLUB
VC Mollau

Vit ConliSge

OUI BANDIT
mountain bike attitude
/

VTT ardbike Valence
/

/

/

/

Bike Crew Mnstertal
VC Ste Croix en plaine
Semoy VTT club

NL

AMB

Neufchateau VTT
Rocroy Sports Nature
/

/

/

Muddytracgsbikers

/

/

Les Grands Opticiens RT
/

/
MUDDYTRACKSBIKERS

~ —~ —~ -~ -~ - -

VC VTT mont d'or

/

Velozine

Semoy VTT Club
Cc et Vtt Badonviller
Trailtrash

/

/

/
MuddyTracksBikers
Semoy VTT Club

/

/

/

La Voge VTT
EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE
/

LA VOSGE VTT

/

TERRIL CREW

15:18:21

59:40.20
59:42.16
59:43.01
59:44.90
59:54.00
59:57.95
59:59.15
60:06.85
60:07.04
60:08.85
60:29.10
60:45.83
60:54.37
61:01.85
61:03.26
61:31.46
61:34.55
61:52.07
61:54.13
61:56.35
62:08.95
62:11.89
62:17.57
62:36.82
62:39.87
62:59.22
63:02.80
63:27.71
63:31.38
63:35.06
63:45.34
64:22.39
64:23.55
64:32.99
64:43.16
64:55.45
65:21.82
65:22.52
65:45.34
65:45.52
65:52.88
65:57.04
66:06.01
66:16.79
66:19.88
67:06.48
67:47.08
67:49.08
67:56.79
68:35.19
68:36.01
68:55.23
69:08.42
69:15.52
69:22.10
69:22.76
69:43.91
69:55.62
70:09.90
70:29.67
70:43.70
73:25.17
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245th
246th
247th
248th
249th
250th
251st
252nd
253rd
254th
255th
256th
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

KAYSER Eric

FEHR Frederic
CONRAD Florent
SCHOENECKER Julie
FRANCQUEVILLE Herve
WEBER Timothee
GIES Adrien

SEHER Raynal
GROSSKLAUS Xavier
SCHELCHER Boris
ACHERAY Mathieu
MEERT Joey
NOIROT Alexis
CORDIER Robin

DE OLIVEIRA Johann
MANDRA Thierry
CHRISTOPHE Julian
RAYBAUD Maxime
BOULET Baptiste
VAN EECKE Didier
ESCALIER Thibault
BELLO Paul

KOOIJ Jeroen

AMET Valentin
VANDESTEENE Alexandre
VUAILLE Christophe
GIRARD Bernard
LECOMTE Thomas
GILET Baptiste
GYSEL Pieter

MENY Nicolas

AVRIL Matthias
CORDIER Remi
MICHELET Pierre
SCHWALL Michael
PAQUET Sebastien
MANDIN Cedric
LECOMTE Jean Louis
GREVILLOT Sebastien
SPENLE Lionel

L HOTE Edouard
VACCARO Gilles
SIRVEAUX Nathanael
ANSEL Tristan
MARQUIS Xavier
POIX Stanislas
PERROLLAZ Didier
BOFFE Egon

ORY Robin
LOETSCHER Matthieu
TORMEN Philippe
COLLET Alexandre
LEBLANC Thierry
PAULUS Lucas
KESSLER Johann
GIJSBERTS Gert Jan
CASTEL Jerome
TRUSCHEL Franck
LECOMTE Jerome
BASTIEN Thierry
ORGEL Victorien

/

/

Mountain Bike Attitude
V,lo Club Mollau

OTB Team

/

/

MFB

NL

/

/

/

csar cannondale france
ACTB

Club des sports les Menuir
,volution vtt saint di,

/

GREEN TEAM DISTROF
/

/

Besac Collectif Bike

UC Joinville Vallage
MBC Bar End
Remiremont vtt

SANS CLUB

VTT conliege jura-bassin
Hericourt 2 roues

/

ps givrauval

Trailtrash

Les Dahus Velo Club Moll
Semoy VTT Club

ACTB enduro team

/

/

Green team

SEMOQY VTT CLUB
Remiremont vtt

/

Munster Bike Club
CCVTT Badonviller

VC ALSATIA GUEBWILL
ACTB enduro team
TeChnoCyCles
REMIREMONT VTT

/

Fr Faulx wagon dh

Gel,ndefahrrad Aachen e.
munster bike club

/

Ccvtt

~ - -~ ~

15:18:21

74:33.32
75:29.39
75:32.95
75:46.05
75:47.27
76:17.05
76:54.42
79:35.21
82:51.31
83:15.18
88:14.86
103:50.58

1094:36.25
1286:09.47
1316:34.52

Page 5



